FI Server Range
 600mm Wide
 800mm Wide
 Door Options
TM
Email: sales@prismenclosures.co.uk www.prism-online.co.uk
Fi Server Enclosures
The Fi server cabinet range was designed by our in-house team of engineers to meet the needs of

ICRO
SYSTEM
S • CISCO • NORTON • 3
CO
M
 •
H
P
•
UNIVERSAL
Email: sales@prismenclosures.co.uk www.prism-online.co.uk
Fi Server Enclosures
SPECIFICATION & ORDERING CHART
600mm Wide Enclosures
Product Code U height Width (mm) Depth (mm)  Height (mm) Weight (kg)
FI-CAB27610-SVR 27U 600 1000  1360 110
FI-CAB27612-SVR 27U 600 1200  1360 120
FI-CAB42610-SVR 42U 600 1000  2075 170
FI-CAB42612-SVR 42U 600 1200  2075 175
FI-CAB45610-SVR 45U 600 1000 2218 180
FI-CAB45612-SVR 45U 600 1200 2218 185
FI-CAB47610-SVR 47U 600 1000  2297 190
FI-CAB47612-SVR 47U 600 1200  2297 195
See Page 73 for
door options
Related Accessories
See Page 90 for the full range

Email: sales@prismenclosures.co.uk www.prism-online.co.uk
Fi Server Door Options
Although the standard cabinet comes with the most popular door options there are many
applications that require different solutions.
Wardrobe doors are used where space is at a premium. They benefit from the
same upgrade paths as all other Prism door solutions which include 3 point locking,
combination and intelligent locking.
Often in data centre locations and specifically shared co-location environments
security is of paramount importance but ongoing access is continually required.
To allow customers to achieve both, Prism have designed a number of split sliding
panel solutions. Access can be achieved even when cabinets are bayed together
and brush cable entry points can be offered where cross cabinet cabling is
required.
Wardrobe Style Doors
Product Code U Height
FI-WARD-27 27U
FI-WARD-42 42U
FI-WARD-47 47U
Split Sliding Panels
Product Code U Height
FI-SPLITSIDE-27 27U
FI-SPLITSIDE-42 42U
FI-SPLITSIDE-47 47U
Wardrobe Style Doors
Split Sliding Panels
  Lever latch lock fitted as standard
  3 point locking mechanism as